INTRODUCING THE
ELEVA™ LED MAGNETIC
DOWNLIGHT SYSTEM
FROM BULBRITE.
Elevate your look with ELEVA.
U
LT
R

the Housing Compatibility Guide.
Item #: 775590
Ordering Code: LEDMAG4/HS
Item # Ordering Code Beam Color
Temp
CRI Lumens CBCP
775600 LED11MAG/927WFL/WH W. Flood 60° 2700K 90 650 505
775601 LED11MAG/927FL/WH Flood 36° 2700K 90 650 1280
775602 LED11MAG/927NFL/WH N. Flood 22° 2700K 90 650 2326
775603 LED11MAG/930WFL/WH W. Flood 60° 3000K 90 650 483
775604 LED11MAG/930FL/WH Flood 36° 3000K 90 650 1298
775605 LED11MAG/930NFL/WH N. Flood 22° 3000K 90 650 2397
775610 LED11MAG/830WFL/WH W. Flood 60° 3000K 80 800 698
775611 LED11MAG/830FL/WH Flood 36° 3000K 80 800 1597
775612 LED11MAG/830NFL/WH N. Flood 22° 3000K 80 800 1718
775613 LED11MAG/827WFL/WH W. Flood 60° 2700K 80 800 518
775614 LED11MAG/827FL/WH Flood 36° 2700K 80 800 1718
775615 LED11MAG/827NFL/WH N. Flood 22° 2700K 80 800 2916
775620 LED11MAG/927WFL/BK W. Flood 60° 2700K 90 650 505
775621 LED11MAG/927FL/BK Flood 36° 2700K 90 650 1280
775622 LED11MAG/927NFL/BK N. Flood 22° 2700K 90 650 2326
775623 LED11MAG/930WFL/BK W. Flood 60° 3000K 90 650 483
775624 LED11MAG/930FL/BK Flood 36° 3000K 90 650 1298
775625 LED11MAG/930NFL/BK N. Flood 22° 3000K 90 650 2397
775630 LED11MAG/830WFL/BK W. Flood 60° 3000K 80 800 698
775631 LED11MAG/830FL/BK Flood 36° 3000K 80 800 1597
775632 LED11MAG/830NFL/BK N. Flood 22° 3000K 80 800 1718
775633 LED11MAG/827WFL/BK W. Flood 60° 2700K 80 800 518
775634 LED11MAG/827FL/BK Flood 36° 2700K 80 800 1718
775635 LED11MAG/827NFL/BK N. Flood 22° 2700K 80 800 2916
White
LED Magnetic Light Engines
Black
Item #: 775721